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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 32 1 Che Wenhan10 34 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 88 Total Team
9 24 1 Che Wenhan
9 20 10 Cui Meichen
9 21 3 Liu  Yu
3 34 Total Team
1 1 9 Sun Yuqing
1 5 6 Jiao Dian
1 4 1 Che Wenhan

10 78 Total Team
4 15 7 Zhang  Jiaxin
3 15 14 Chen Fanglin
1 12 10 Cui Meichen

30 Total Team
79 200 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 91 Total Team
7 21 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May
7 18 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth
6 14 12 Cese Montalvo Ailama

12 46 Total Team
4 16 17 Del Rió Preval Daima
4 11 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis
2 5 1 Moreno Reyes Thalia
4 74 Total Team
2 11 13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis
1 18 3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth
1 10 20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May

20 Total Team
73 211 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Che Wenhan
3 Liu  Yu
4 Fang Jingyi
5 Liu JingjingL
6 Jiao Dian
7 Zhang  Jiaxin
8 Liang Weifan
9 Sun Yuqing

10 Cui Meichen
11 Sun  Pingyuan
12 Zhang Zihan
14 Chen Fanglin

  
  
 
L L L
  
  


 
  

 
  

10
10

5
6
1
3

10

4

Coach:
Assistant:

XU Jiande
WANG Qi

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Moreno Reyes Thalia
2 Leslie Molina Yailen Maria
3 Vicet Campos Elizabeth
4 Morozo Moises  Amelia
7 Leliebre Palma Odaimis Naomis
9 Periche Dominguez KamilaL

12 Cese Montalvo Ailama
13 Viltres Pacheco Yamisleydis
14 Navarro Loredo Dadmara
17 Del Rió Preval Daima
19 Martinez Luis Evilania
20 Vila Wittingham Ivy May

  

  


L L L
  
  

  
 
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7

9

1

7
10

10
1
8

Coach:
Assistant:

TOMAS FERNANDEZ ARTE (CUB)
 (CUB)

Referees: EYIKE Marthe (CMR) & CONCIA Fabian (ARG)

CUB
CHN 3

0 23
25

23
25

27
29

73
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:35 0:32 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 20025.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys d

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:39  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Girls' U18 World Championship 2017
Classif.17th-20th


